JEFFREY F. ALLRED and GAIL M. ALLRED       STATE OF OREGON.         4/78/       ÓW44         4/78/       ÓW44         */100       County of	MOUNTAIN	TREE	Control of the second		
KNOW ALL MEND and LEMENTE by the entirely         DEFERSY = ALRED and LEMEL M. ALLED at Emants by the entirely         hereinagter called ine grants, for the cost motor hereinagtes rated, to granted heirs, successor and assign: the grante, does hereinagtes and appartenances theremus belonging or oppertuning, standed in the Country of KLAMARH	19619 mtc. 28019-LB		DEED	olmaz Page 1	7642
Interinging called the granter, for the communication and stite	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	as tena	ste by the enti	retv	
TRNCT 77. LEWIS TRACTS. according to the official plat thereof of file in the office of the County Clerk of Klassh County, Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Easterly 121 feet thereof.         "This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should law and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should law and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument to verify approved uses."         To Have and to Hold the same uno the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grante is lowfull seed in fee simple and the above granted premises, fee from all enculthrouges, the signers will warrant and forwer defend the said premise and every part and parcel therrof against the lawful clain and actual consideration paid in this strument this	hereinafter called the grantor, for the Constant and <u>RODERICK R. HEAD and KELLY HEAD</u> , husban the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conve	nd and y	wife e said grantee and gr	, hereinaft antee's heirs, successors and hereunto belonging or appe	tassiens.
How and regulations. Before signing on uncerpting approved uses."           To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever, And said granten hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever, And said granten hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever, And said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever, And said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever, And said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever, and the assigns forever, and the assign forever, and the and those apparent upon the land, if any, as the date of this deed and the grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel theore described encymbergaces, and demons defined on grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, forever, and causel consideration paid for this ransfer, stated in theore described encymbergaces, and demons and to individuals.           The true and achieves the adverte the context so requires, the singular includes the plant and all grammatic the about definition and there the context so requires, the singular includes the plant and all grammatic the about definitions here of apply equally to corporations and to individuals.           Construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plant and all grammatic the about definitions.           Statte OF OREGON.           Composite gran	TRACT 77, LEWIS TRACTS, according	g to th f Klama	e official plat th County, Oreg	thereof on file in	
i have and regulations. Before signing or lactring. Scheck with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, four grant And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, four grant And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, four grant And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, four grant and said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, four grant and actual consideration paid for this remoter, stated in know described encymbrateces and demands of all persons whomsover, except thus claiming under the know described encymbrateces and demands of all persons whomsover, except thus claiming under the know described encymbrateces and demand of all persons whomsover, except thus claiming under the know described encymbrateces and demand consideration paid for this transfer, stated in know described encymbrateces and demand whomselver except thus claiming under the know described encymbrate and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in know described encymbrated whomselver constraing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plaral and all grammatic horiners whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument to be claimed the above named more all acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be claimed to all persons and consultant thread more all acknowledged in foregoing instrument to be claimed to all persons actual construction. If this caused is name to be signed and set of Quertees more all acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be claimed to all persons actual deed. Before met: Marcer Public for Oregoi	•				
inws and regulations. Before signing on uscrpm, spectral sectors, and residences, and r					
Lives and regulations. Before signing on deciping the end regulations. Before signing on deciping the enders where exercises and assigns, how granted premises, free from all encumbrances. The Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, how granted premises, free from all encumbrances. The same and assigns forever, and said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, how granted premises, free from all encumbrances. The same and said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, how granted premises, free from all encumbrances. The same and acknowledged the said premises and every part and parcel thereof agains the burgel and the above same and every part and parcel thereof agains the burgel and while said premises and every part and parcel thereof agains the burgel and while said of all pressors whomsever, except those claiming under the above decribed encymbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stored in a consideration paid for this transfer, stored in a consideration paid for this transfer, stored in a constraint while deal and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatic than see and seal affined by its officers. All station and there there one the signed and seal affined by its officers. All station and there there are a classed its name to be signed and seal affined by its officers. All station and achnowledged the foregoing instrument to be all states and there are and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be allowed and the above named in the above fore and seal affined by its officers. All station and acknowledged the foregoing instrument was achnowledged before me Notard Pablic for Organ in the above named in the advert and there are and seal affined by its officers. All stations are appresed in the adving instrument was achnowledged before me in the above individual and seal affined in the advith and and seal affined in the adving instrument was a					
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grant and said granton hereby covenants to and with said grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grant is landfull science in the said premises, free from all encumbrances, paper those of record and those apparent upon the land, if any, as the date of this deed and this deed and the said premises and every and parcel thereof agains the largful claim grantor will warrant and forcer defend the said premises and every are and parcel thereof agains the largful claim grant will warrant and forcer defend the said premises and every are and parcel thereof agains the largful claim grant will warrant and forcer defend the said premises and every are and parcel thereof agains the largful claim grant will warrant and forcer defend the said premises and every are and parcel thereof agains the largful claim grant will warrant and forcer defend the said premises and every are and parcel thereof agains the largful claim grant will warrant and forcer defend the said premises and every are and actual consideration poil for the thread defend the said premises and every are and actual consideration poil for the thread defend the said premises and the said premises and the said premises and thereof agains and the previous thereof apply equally to comparison and to individuals.         In constraing this deed and where the provisions hereof apply equally to comparison and to individuals.       In a constraint this deed and where the provisions hereof apply equally to comparison and to individuals.         In witness Whereof, the grantor has excuted in strament to be flaces.       In a constal is name to be signed and set affied by in affiers? duty authorized thereto again and thereto agains and the said premises and the said premises and the said premises and thereto again and theretof agains and thereto again and thereto again	<sup>2</sup> laws and regulations. Before signing of accepting in a check with the appropriate city or county planning	departm	ent to verify approv	ed uses."	
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every pain the above described encyptogeness and demands of all persons whomsover, except those claiming under the above described encyptogeness and demands of all persons whomsover, except those stated in terms of dollars 1.5 and the provisions here of a constraints this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatic changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. Changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. The constraints this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatic changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. The second into a secured this instrument this day of discusses. The second into a secure the instrument this day of discusses. The plural for organized of directors. The plural for the secure dividual secure dividual secure the secure dividual secure the secure dividual secure the secure dividual secure the secure dividual	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sa	grantee ai aid grante ited prem	nd grantee's heirs, s ee and grantee's heir iises, free from all e	s, successors and assigns fore s, successors and assigns, if encumbrances except those of	of
The rise and addition conversion of the second of the	in and forever defend the said pro	remises ar	nd every part and p	incer increase against the second second	wful claims
changes shall be implied to make the provident this S day authorized thereto In Winess Whereage the gamor has executed this instrument this S day authorized thereto order of its board of directors. SIATE OF OREGON. County of	The true and actual consideration provide system XEMXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			Chudes the plural and all g	rammatical
order of its board of alrectors.         STATE OF OREGON.         County of	the second hall be implied to make the provisions in	$\cdots p$		1 Slinding	19 / ac :
STATE OF OREGON. County of <u>Linuxit</u> , 19 22. Personally appeared the above named JEFFREY F. ALLRED GAIL M. ALLRED	order of its board of directors.	0	Colley	J. allre	L
Personally appeared the above named	STATE OF OREGON. ) County of Carrywith ) ss.		Phill	F. ALLRED M. UULUU ALLRED	
GATL M. ALLRED	0		<u> </u>		
	Personally appeared the above named JEFFREY F. ALLRED GATL M. ALLRED				
to bit designed woluntary act and deed.         Before me:       STATE OF OREGON, County of					
Before me:       Andrew Ableyford       STATE OF OREGON, County of					
Notary Public for Oregon	Patara mai A handa	STAT	E OF OREGON, Cou	nty of	) ss.
My commission expires: 5-1-5 / 1000 / 100	ana -	the			
Statustics of the construction of t	Notary Public for Oregon			and by	
LINDAL BAUGHMAN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON ONMISSION EXAMPLES MAY 01, 1995       a       corporation, on behalf of the corporation My commission expires:         JEFFREY F. ALLRED and GAIL M. ALLRED 	OFFICIAL SEAL		secretary	of	
Image: State of the state	LINDA L BAUGHMAN NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	a		_ corporation, on behalf of th	
JEFF KEIT T. F. HEILT         JTSI ONLY OF         WITSI ONLY OF         COUNTY OF         KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603         CRANT FALLS, OR 97603		Nota My (	ary Public for Oregon commission expires:		(SEAL
-4/781       OM444         -Blannath       Dalls or 97603         CRANTOR X XAMI AND ADDRESS       I certify that the within instrument received for record on the 7th day of _Aug	JEFFREY F. ALLED and GAIL M. ALLEE	:D	·····	STATE OF OREGON.	
• Manual Succession and Additions         • CRANNERS SAME AND ADDRESS         • ROTERICK R. HEAD and KELLY HEAD         • 4646 FRIEDA AVENUE         • KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603         • GRANNERS OR 97603         • GRANNERS OR 97603         • OR         • Mathematic and address         • OR         • CRANNERS OR 97603         • OR         • OR         • OR         • OR         • OR         • CRANNE AND ADDRESS         • OR	1781 MALL			County of Klamat	
ROTERICK R. HEAD and KELLY HEAD         4646 FRIEDA AVENUE         KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603         GRANH SNAML AND AUDRESS         AND ADDRESS         ADDRESS         ADDRESS         ADDRESS         ADDRESS         AD	·Klamath Jalls or 97403			Lecruity that the within	instrument wa
4646 FRIEDA AVENUE       day 0f	ROTERICK R. HEAD and KELLY HEAD			mainal for record on the	/tn
Image: State of the state and address       in book <u>M92</u> on page <u>17642</u> on page <u>17664</u> on page <u>17642</u> on page <u>176</u>	4646 FRIEDA AVENUE			11.47 above A M.	and recorde
AMERIC R. HEAD and KELLY HEAD       File/recl number 48649         AG46 FRIEDA AVENUE       Record of Deeds of said county.         KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603       Witness my hand and seal of C         SAMI ADDRING / IP       Recording C         Und a thorge is requered all be definence ablence       Recording C         4646 FRIEDA AVENUE       Recording C         VIAMATH FALLS, OR 97603       Recording C         Bi Qax and and KELLY HEAD       Recording C         Bi Qax and the set of the definition of the definition of the set of the definition	KLAMATH FALLS, UK 97603		SPACE RESERVED	in hook M92_ on page _	<u>17642</u> or a
KOTERTCK R. ANENUE       Witness my hand and seal of C         4646 FRIEDA AVENUE       Witness my hand and seal of C         KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603       affixed.         Kubic abuse is both to be blow abuse in the block abuse ables.       Evelyn Biehn, County Cle         RODERICK R. HEAD and KELLY HEAD       Recording C         4646 FRIEDA AVENUE       Recording C         VIAMATH FALLS, OR 97603       Process of the block abuse ables.			FOR	file/recl_number486	49
4646 FRIEDA AVENUE       add KELLY HEAD       affixed.         Child a theorem is the former is	TRODERICK R. HEAD and KELLY HEAD		RECORDERNEN	Record of Deeds of said cou Witness my hand and	nuy. seal of Coun
REALMANTH FAILS, OR 97603         NAME ADDRESS, APP         Evelyn Biehn, County Cle         RODERICK R. HEAD and KELLY HEAD         4646 FRIEDA AVENUE       Recording C         VIAMATH FAILS, OR 97603       NO. 00	4646 FRIEDA AVENUE				-
Recording C <u>4646 FRIEDA AVENUE</u> VLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 <u>B</u> QCCulture JULLER Jeul	NAME ADDRESS 70°				
4646 FRIEDA AVENUE MANATH FALLS, OR 97603	Unit a that set of required all has the meridian shall be set to be had wing where RODERTCK R. HEAD and KELLY HEAD			. R	ecording Offic
VTAMATH FALLS, UR 97005	4646 FRIEDA AVENUE			B Dauline Mul	Les stere Depu
	KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603		Fee \$30.00		NAMES OF A DESCRIPTION OF
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY.			E CER TAR A MARK THE PART	$\mathbf{v}$	